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Quantity

P o gn

Description

D4 3.2TB SAS FLASH 25X2.5 SSD

Unity 2U 25x2.5 DAE Customer Supplied
Rack (Pair of SAS Cables Included)
Mini SAS SFF-8088

(w‘ MU J)QASMJ‘)S) SL@A‘S}QAO‘)AQAJ;WLA)[?LQ sLaal ubbws‘;élyl} r:l.lj‘bl.l

SKU - Model Number - Part Number

Mode Number:
D4-D2SFXL-3200
Part Number:

005053170
005053171
005053574
005053575
005053687
005053686
005053740
005053741
[210-ASLF]

787-003-038

Row

YY) 5IVF aan
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